

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.M.A.No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	19.06.2025	<u>BKM, J & AHHS, J</u> Admit. List on 17.07.2025, under the caption “for hearing”. In the meanwhile, the Lower Court record shall be put up along with this appeal. BKM, J AHHS, J <i>PGT</i>	