

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	25.02.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>BM,J</u> The Mediation Centre has submitted its interim report dated 17.02.2026 and has requested further time to complete the mediation process. 2. In view of the request made by the Mediator, this Court is inclined to grant an extension of two (02) months' time for completion of the mediation process positively. 3. Post on 27.04.2026. RNT,J BM,J AG	