

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No. 405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	27.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> The Trial Court record has been received. 2. The mediation was not successful between the parties. The matter is to be heard finally. 3. List after Summer Vacation, 2026. 4. In the meantime, the parties shall file their respective paper books. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--