

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.07.2026	<u>DR,J & BVLNC,J</u> <i>(Per Hon'ble Sri Justice D.Ramesh)</i> Learned counsel for the appellant present and requested time. None appeared for the respondent. At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list the matter on 09.07.2026. PSK <u>DR,J</u> <u>BVLNC,J</u>	