

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.7.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents to obtain fresh instructions, as a last chance, list the matter on 23.07.2026. If he fails to obtain fresh instructions, the matter would be disposed of on merits. _____ DR, J _____ AGD, J TJN	