

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.M.A. No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	23.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> None appeared on behalf of the Appellant. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the Respondents submitted that the mediation had failed and sought time. List on 06.08.2026 DR, J AGD,J CHD	