

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.M.A.No.405 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.08.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> Respondent/wife is present. After interacting with her, she expressed her willingness to settle the matter. For appearance of Appellant/husband and also Respondent/wife, list on 20.08.2026 _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J JKS	

